AUG23 Weekday Blocks With Associated Routes

Attention all Operators: Every effort is made to assign a bus to a block as scheduled. Please be aware
that a bus may not be available for a limited or longer period due to various reasons. When starting
your shift, please check with your supervisor to confirm the right vehicle type has been assigned.

Day Type | Block Routes Vehicle Type
Weekday 1-1 1,2 std
Weekday |1-2 1,2 std
Weekday 1-3 1,2 std
Weekday 4-1 4,8 std
Weekday 4-2 4,8 std
Weekday 4-3 4,8 std
Weekday 4-4 4,8 std
Weekday 20-1 21,22,23 std
Weekday 20-2 21,22,23 std
Weekday 20-3 21,22,23 std
Weekday 20-4 21,22,23 std
Weekday 20-5 21,22,23 std
Weekday 20-6 21,22,23 std
Weekday 20-7 21,22,23 std
Weekday 20-8 21,22,23 std
Weekday 20-9 21,22,23 std
Weekday 20-10 21,22,23 std
Weekday 20-11 21,22,23 std
Weekday 40-1 46 40BE
Weekday 40-2 46 40BE
Weekday 40-3 41,45,46 40BE
Weekday 40-4 41,46 std
Weekday 40-5 45 40BE
Weekday 40-6 41 40BE
Weekday 40-7 46 std
Weekday 40-8 41 std
Weekday 40-9 45,46 40BE
Weekday 40-10 41,46 40BE
Weekday 40-11 45,46 40BE
Weekday 40-12 41,46 40BE
Weekday 40-13 45,46 40BE
Weekday 40-14 41,46,172 40BE
Weekday 50-1 51,61 std
Weekday 50-2 51,61 std
Weekday 50-3 51,61 art
Weekday 50-4 51 std
Weekday 50-5 51,61 std
Weekday 50-6 51,61 std
Weekday 50-7 51,61 std
Weekday 50-8 51,61 std
Weekday 50-9 51,61 std
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AUG23 Weekday Blocks With Associated Routes

Day Type | Block Routes Vehicle Type
Weekday 50-10 51,61 std
Weekday 50-11 51,61 std
Weekday 50-12 51,61 std
Weekday 50-13 51,61 std
Weekday 50-14 51,61 40BE
Weekday 50-15 51,61 std
Weekday 60-1 51,61 std
Weekday 60-2 51,61 std
Weekday 60-3 51,61 std
Weekday 60-4 51,61 std
Weekday 60-5 51,61 std
Weekday 60-6 51,61 std
Weekday 60-7 61 std
Weekday 60-8 51,61 std
Weekday 60-9 51,61 std
Weekday 60-10 51,61 art
Weekday 60-11 61 std
Weekday 70-1 71 std
Weekday |70-2 71 std
Weekday 70-3 71 std
Weekday 70-4 71 std
Weekday 90-1 91,92,93 std
Weekday 90-2 91,92 std
Weekday 90-3 91,92,93,94 std
Weekday 90-4 91,92,93,94 std
Weekday 90-5 91,92,93 std
Weekday 90-6 91,92,93 std
Weekday 90-7 91,92,93 std
Weekday 90-8 22,91,92,93 std
Weekday 90-9 91,92,93 std
Weekday 90-10 91,92,93,94 std
Weekday 90-11 91,92,93 std
Weekday 90-12 93 std
Weekday 90-13 91,92,93 std
Weekday 90-14 91,93 std
Weekday 90-15 91,92,93 40BE
Weekday 90-16 91,92,93 std
Weekday 90-17 92,93 std
Weekday 90-18 91,92,93 std
Weekday 90-19 91 std
Weekday 100-1 102,104 art
Weekday 100-2 101 art
Weekday 100-3 2,1,101,102,104 std
Weekday 100-4 91,92,93,101,102,103 std
Weekday 100-5 101,102,104 art
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AUG23 Weekday Blocks With Associated Routes

Day Type

Weekday
Weekday
Weekday
Weekday
Weekday
Weekday
Weekday
Weekday
Weekday
Weekday
Weekday
Weekday
Weekday
Weekday
Weekday
Weekday
Weekday
Weekday
Weekday
Weekday
Weekday
Weekday
Weekday
Weekday
Weekday
Weekday
Weekday
Weekday
Weekday
Weekday
Weekday
Weekday
Weekday
Weekday
Weekday
Weekday
Weekday
Weekday
Weekday
Weekday
Weekday
Weekday
Weekday
Weekday
Weekday

Block
100- 6
100-7
100- 8
100-9
100-10
100-11
100-12
100-13
100-14
100-15
100-16
100-17
100-18
110-1
110-2
110-3
110- 4
110-5
120-1
120-2
120-3
120- 4
120-5
120-6
120-7
120-8
120-9
130-1
130-2
130-3
130-4
130-5
130-6
130-7
130-8
140- 1
140- 2
140-3
140- 4
150- 1
150- 2
170-1
170-2
170-3
170-4

Routes
101,102,104
103
101,102,103,104
101,102,103,104,191,192
103
102,103,104
101,102,104
101,102,103,104
101,102,104
101,102
101,103,104
102,103
101
111,112
111,112
111,112
111,112,191
111,112
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
41,131,182
131,181
131,182
131,172,173,181
131,181,182
131,181
131,182
131,181
141
141
141
141
131,151
131,151
172,173
121,172,173,192
172,173,191,192
172,173,191,192

Vehicle Type
std
art
std
std
art
art
std
art
art
art
art
art
std
std
std
std
std
std
std
std
40BE
40BE
std
40BE
40BE
std
std
35BE
35BE
35BE
35BE
35BE
35BE
35BE
35BE
std
std
std
std
35BE
35BE
std
std
std
std
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AUG23 Weekday Blocks With Associated Routes

Day Type | Block Routes Vehicle Type
Weekday 170-5 172,173,174 std
Weekday 170-6 172 std
Weekday 170-7 172,173 std
Weekday 170-8 172,173,191,192 std
Weekday 170-9 172,173,191,192 std
Weekday 170-10 172,173 std
Weekday 170-11 172,173,191,192 std
Weekday 170-12 172,173 std
Weekday 170-13 172,173,174 std
Weekday 170-14 172 std
Weekday 170-15 172,173,191,192 std
Weekday 170-16 172,173 std
Weekday 170-17 172,173 std
Weekday 171-1 171,175 std
Weekday 171-2 171,175 std
Weekday 171-3 171,175 std
Weekday 171-4 171,175 40BE
Weekday 171-5 171,175 40BE
Weekday 171-6 171,175 std
Weekday 190-1 172,191,192 std
Weekday 190-2 191,192 std
Weekday 190-3 172,174,191,192 std
Weekday 190-4 191,192 std
Weekday 190-5 172,173,191,192 std
Weekday 190-6 191,192 std
Weekday 190-7 191,192 std
Weekday 190-8 191,192 std
Weekday 190-9 191,192 std
Weekday 190-10 172,173,191,192 std
Weekday 190-11 191,192 std
Weekday 190-12 172,191,192 std
Weekday 405-1 405 std
Weekday 405-2 405 std
Weekday 405-3 405 std
Weekday 405-4 405 std
Weekday 405-5 405 std
Weekday 405-6 405 std
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AUG23 Saturday Blocks With Associated Routes

Attention all Operators: Every effort is made to assign a bus to a block as scheduled. Please
be aware that a bus may not be available for a limited or longer period due to various
reasons. When starting your shift, please check with your supervisor to confirm the right

vehicle type has been assigned.

Day Type | Block Route Vehicle Type
Saturday |1-1 1,21,22,23 std
Saturday |1-2 1,2 std
Saturday |1-3 1,2 std
Saturday |1-4 1,2 std
Saturday |4-1 4,8 std
Saturday |4-2 4,8 std
Saturday |4-3 4,8 std
Saturday |4-4 4,8 std
Saturday [20-1 (21,22,23 std
Saturday |20-2 |21,22 std
Saturday |20-3 |21,22,23 std
Saturday |20-4 |21,22,23 std
Saturday |20-5 |1,21,22,23 std
Saturday |20-6 |22,23 std
Saturday [20-7 (21,22 std
Saturday |30-1 (37,181 35BE
Saturday |30-2 (37 35BE
Saturday |30-3 (37 35BE
Saturday |30-4 (37 35BE
Saturday |30-5 (37 35BE
Saturday |40-1 (41,46 40BE
Saturday |40-2 (41,46 40BE
Saturday |40-3 (41,46 40BE
Saturday [40-4 |41,46 40BE
Saturday |40-5 (41,46 40BE
Saturday [|40-6 [41,46 40BE
Saturday |40-7 (41,46 40BE
Saturday |50-1 |51,61,141,191,192 std
Saturday |50-2 (51,61,141,191,192 std
Saturday |50-3 [51,61,141 art
Saturday |50-4 (51,61,141,191,192 std
Saturday |50-5 [51,61,141 art
Saturday |50-6 |51,61 art
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AUG23 Saturday Blocks With Associated Routes

Day Type | Block Route Vehicle Type
Saturday |50-7 |(51,61,141,191,192 std
Saturday |50-8 |51,61 art
Saturday |50-9 (51,141,191,192 std
Saturday [50-10 (51,61,141 art
Saturday |50-11 (51,141,191,192 40BE
Saturday |50-12 |51,141,191,192 std
Saturday |60-1 [51,61,141 std
Saturday |60-2 |61,141 std
Saturday |60-3 (61 art
Saturday |60-4 61,141,191,192 std
Saturday |60-5 (61,141,191,192 std
Saturday |60-6 61,141,192 std
Saturday |60-7 [51,61,141 art
Saturday |70-1 (71 std
Saturday |70-2 (71 35BE
Saturday |70-3 |71 std
Saturday |90-1 (91,94 std
Saturday |90-2 |91,94 std
Saturday |90-3 (91,94 std
Saturday |90-4 (91,94 std
Saturday |90-5 (91,94 std
Saturday |90-6 (91,94 std
Saturday |90-7 (91,94 std
Saturday |90-8 (91,94 40BE
Saturday [100-1 (101,104 std
Saturday |100-2 |101,104 std
Saturday |100-3 (103 std
Saturday |100-4 |101,104 std
Saturday [100-5 (101,104 std
Saturday |100-6 (103 std
Saturday |110-1 (111,112 std
Saturday |110-2 |111,112 std
Saturday |110-3 (111,112 std
Saturday |110-4 |111,112 std
Saturday |110-5 |111,112 std
Saturday [120-1 (121 std
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AUG23 Saturday Blocks With Associated Routes

Day Type | Block Route Vehicle Type
Saturday [120-2 (121 std
Saturday [120-3 (121 std
Saturday [120-4 (121 std
Saturday [120-5 [121 40BE
Saturday |130-1 (131 35BE
Saturday |130-2 |131 35BE
Saturday |130-3 (131 35BE
Saturday |140-1 |51,141,191,192 std
Saturday |140-2 (51,141,191,192 std
Saturday |150-1 |151 35BE
Saturday |150-2 (151 35BE
Saturday [170-1 (172,173,174 std
Saturday |170-2 (172,173 std
Saturday |170-3 (172,173,174 std
Saturday |170-4 (172,173,174 std
Saturday |170-5 (172,173,174 std
Saturday |170-6 (172,173 std
Saturday [170-7 (21,22,172,173 std
Saturday |170-8 (61,141,172,173 std
Saturday |170-9 (172,173 std
Saturday |171-1 (171,172,173 40BE
Saturday |171-2 |171 40BE
Saturday |171-3 (171 40BE
Saturday |171-4 (171 40BE
Saturday |171-5 (171 40BE
Saturday |180-1 (131,181,182 35BE
Saturday |180-2 (131,181 35BE
Saturday |190-1 |191,192 std
Saturday [190-2 (51,61,141,191,192 std
Saturday [190-3 (191,192 std
Saturday [190-4 (51,61,141,191,192 std
Saturday |190-5 |51,141,173,174,191,100 std
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AUG23 Sunday Blocks With Associated Routes

Attention all Operators: Every effort is made to assign a bus to a block as scheduled. Please be
aware that a bus may not be available for a limited or longer period due to various reasons. When
starting your shift, please check with your supervisor to confirm the right vehicle type has been

assigned.

| Day Type | Block | Routes | Vehicle Type |
Sunday 1-1 1 std
Sunday 20-1 22,23 std
Sunday 20-2 21,22 std
Sunday 20-3 21,22,23,91 std
Sunday 20-4 21,22,23 std
Sunday 20-5 21,22,23 std
Sunday 20-6 22,23 std
Sunday 20-7 21,22 std
Sunday 20-8 21,22,23 std
Sunday 30-1 |37,181 35BE
Sunday 30-2 37 35BE
Sunday 30-3 37 35BE
Sunday 30-4 37 35BE
Sunday 30-5 37 35BE
Sunday 40-1 41,46 std
Sunday 40-2 41,46 40BE
Sunday 40-3 41,46 40BE
Sunday 40-4 41,46 40BE
Sunday 40-5 41,46 40BE
Sunday 40-6 41,46 40BE
Sunday 40-7 41,46 40BE
Sunday 50-1 51,61,141,191,192 std
Sunday |50-2 51,141 art
Sunday 50-3 51,611,141 std
Sunday 50-4 51,61,141,191,192 std
Sunday |50-5 51,141 art
Sunday |50-6 51,61 art
Sunday 50-7 51,61,141 art
Sunday 60-1 61,141,191,192 std
Sunday 60-2 51,61,141,192 std
Sunday 60-3 51,61,141,191,192 std
Sunday 60-4 61,141,191,192 std
Sunday 60-5 51,61,141,191,192 std
Sunday 60-6 61,141,191,192 std
Sunday 60-7 61,141,191,192 std
Sunday 60-8 51,61,141,192 std
Sunday 60-9 51,61,141,191,192 std
Sunday  60-10 51,61,141,191,192 std
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AUG23 Sunday Blocks With Associated Routes

|DayType| mock|

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

70-1

70-2

70-3

90-1

90- 2

90-3

90-4

90-5

90- 6

90-7

90- 8

100-1
100- 2
100- 3
100- 4
100- 5
100- 6
110-1
110-2
110-3
110-4
110-5
120-1
120-2
120-3
120-4
120-5
130-1
130-2
130-3
140-1
140-2
140-3
150-1
150- 2
170-1
170-2
170-3
170-4
170-5
170-6
170-7

Routes
23,71
71
71
91,94
91,94
91,94
91,94
91,94
91,94
91,94
91,94
101,104
101,104
103
101,104
101,104
103
111,112
111,112
111,112
111,112
111,112
121
121
121
121
121
131
131
131
61,141,191,192
61,141,191,192
51,141,191,192
151
151
172,173,174
172,173
172,173,174
172,173
172,173,174
172,173,174
172,173,174

| Vehicle Type
std
std
std
std
std
std
std
std
std
std
40BE
std
std
std
std
std
std
std
std
std
std
std
std
std
std
std
std
35BE
35BE
35BE
std
std
std
35BE
35BE
std
std
std
std
std
std
std
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AUG23 Sunday Blocks With Associated Routes

|DayType| mock|

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

170-8
170-9
171-1
171-2
171-3
171-4
171-5
180-1
180-2
190-1
190-2
190- 3
190-4
190- 5

Routes
172,173
172,173,174
171
171
171
171
171
131,181,182
131,181
51,61,141,191,192
191,192
51,61,141,191,192
51,61,141,191,192
191,192

| Vehicle Type
std
std
40BE
40BE
40BE
40BE
40BE
35BE
35BE
std
std
std
std
std
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