Attention all Operators: Every effort is made to assign a bus to a block as scheduled. Please be aware that a bus may not be available for a limited or longer period due to various reasons. When starting your shift, please check with your supervisor to confirm the right vehicle type has been assigned.

Day Type	Block	Routes	Vehicle Type
Weekday	1- 1	1,2	std
Weekday	1- 2	1,2	std
Weekday	1- 3	1,2	std
Weekday	4- 1	4,8	std
Weekday	4- 2	4,8	std
Weekday	4- 3	4,8	std
Weekday	4- 4	4,8	std
Weekday	20- 1	21,22,23	std
Weekday	20- 2	21,22,23	std
Weekday	20- 3	21,22,23	std
Weekday	20- 4	21,22,23	std
Weekday	20- 5	21,22,23	std
Weekday	20- 6	21,22,23	std
Weekday	20- 7	21,22,23	std
Weekday	20-8	21,22,23	std
Weekday	20-9	21,22,23	std
Weekday	20-10	21,22,23	std
Weekday	20-11	21,22,23	std
Weekday	40- 1	46	40BE
Weekday	40- 2	46	40BE
Weekday	40- 3	41,45,46	40BE
Weekday	40- 4	41,46	std
Weekday	40- 5	45	40BE
Weekday	40- 6	41	40BE
Weekday	40- 7	46	std
Weekday	40-8	41	std
Weekday	40- 9	45,46	40BE
Weekday	40-10	41,46	40BE
Weekday	40-11	45,46	40BE
Weekday	40-12	41,46	40BE
Weekday	40-13	45,46	40BE
Weekday	40-14	41,46,172	40BE
Weekday	50- 1	51,61	std
Weekday	50- 2	51,61	std
Weekday	50- 3	51,61	art
Weekday	50- 4	51	std
Weekday	50- 5	51,61	std
Weekday	50- 6	51,61	std
Weekday	50- 7	51,61	std
Weekday	50-8	51,61	std
Weekday	50- 9	51,61	std

AUG23 Weekday Blocks With Associated Routes

Day Type	Block	Routes	Vehicle Type
Weekday	50-10	51,61	std
Weekday	50-11	51,61	std
Weekday	50-12	51,61	std
Weekday	50-13	51,61	std
Weekday	50-14	51,61	40BE
Weekday	50-15	51,61	std
Weekday	60- 1	51,61	std
Weekday	60- 2	51,61	std
Weekday	60- 3	51,61	std
Weekday	60- 4	51,61	std
Weekday	60- 5	51,61	std
Weekday	60- 6	51,61	std
Weekday	60- 7	61	std
Weekday	60-8	51,61	std
Weekday	60- 9	51,61	std
Weekday	60-10	51,61	art
Weekday	60-11	61	std
Weekday	70- 1	71	std
Weekday	70- 2	71	std
Weekday	70- 3	71	std
Weekday	70- 4	71	std
Weekday	90- 1	91,92,93	std
Weekday	90- 2	91,92	std
Weekday	90- 3	91,92,93,94	std
Weekday	90- 4	91,92,93,94	std
Weekday	90- 5	91,92,93	std
Weekday	90- 6	91,92,93	std
Weekday	90- 7	91,92,93	std
Weekday	90- 8	22,91,92,93	std
Weekday	90- 9	91,92,93	std
Weekday	90-10	91,92,93,94	std
Weekday	90-11	91,92,93	std
Weekday	90-12	93	std
Weekday	90-13	91,92,93	std
Weekday	90-14	91,93	std
Weekday	90-15	91,92,93	40BE
Weekday	90-16	91,92,93	std
Weekday	90-17	92,93	std
Weekday	90-18	91,92,93	std
Weekday	90-19	91	std
Weekday	100-1	102,104	art
Weekday	100-2	101	art
Weekday	100-3	2,1,101,102,104	std
Weekday	100-4	91,92,93,101,102,103	std
Weekday	100- 5	101,102,104	art

AUG23 Weekday Blocks With Associated Routes

Day Type	Block	Routes	Vehicle Type
Weekday	100- 6	101,102,104	std
Weekday	100- 7	103	art
Weekday	100-8	101,102,103,104	std
Weekday	100- 9	101,102,103,104,191,192	std
Weekday	100-10	103	art
Weekday	100-11	102,103,104	art
Weekday	100-12	101,102,104	std
Weekday	100-13	101,102,103,104	art
Weekday	100-14	101,102,104	art
Weekday	100-15	101,102	art
Weekday	100-16	101,103,104	art
Weekday	100-17	102,103	art
Weekday	100-18	101	std
Weekday	110- 1	111,112	std
Weekday	110- 2	111,112	std
Weekday	110-3	111,112	std
Weekday	110- 4	111,112,191	std
Weekday	110- 5	111,112	std
Weekday	120- 1	121	std
Weekday	120- 2	121	std
Weekday	120- 3	121	40BE
Weekday	120- 4	121	40BE
Weekday	120- 5	121	std
Weekday	120- 6	121	40BE
Weekday	120- 7	121	40BE
Weekday	120-8	121	std
Weekday	120- 9	121	std
Weekday	130- 1	41,131,182	35BE
Weekday	130- 2	131,181	35BE
Weekday	130- 3	131,182	35BE
Weekday	130- 4	131,172,173,181	35BE
Weekday	130- 5	131,181,182	35BE
Weekday	130- 6	131,181	35BE
Weekday	130- 7	131,182	35BE
Weekday	130-8	131,181	35BE
Weekday	140- 1	141	std
Weekday	140- 2	141	std
Weekday	140- 3	141	std
Weekday	140- 4	141	std
Weekday	150- 1	131,151	35BE
Weekday	150- 2	131,151	35BE
Weekday	170- 1	172,173	std
Weekday	170- 2	121,172,173,192	std
Weekday	170- 3	172,173,191,192	std
Weekday	170- 4	172,173,191,192	std

AUG23 Weekday Blocks With Associated Routes

Day Type	Block	Routes	Vehicle Type
Weekday	170- 5	172,173,174	std
Weekday	170- 6	172	std
Weekday	170- 7	172,173	std
Weekday	170-8	172,173,191,192	std
Weekday	170- 9	172,173,191,192	std
Weekday	170-10	172,173	std
Weekday	170-11	172,173,191,192	std
Weekday	170-12	172,173	std
Weekday	170-13	172,173,174	std
Weekday	170-14	172	std
Weekday	170-15	172,173,191,192	std
Weekday	170-16	172,173	std
Weekday	170-17	172,173	std
Weekday	171- 1	171,175	std
Weekday	171- 2	171,175	std
Weekday	171-3	171,175	std
Weekday	171- 4	171,175	40BE
Weekday	171-5	171,175	40BE
Weekday	171-6	171,175	std
Weekday	190- 1	172,191,192	std
Weekday	190- 2	191,192	std
Weekday	190- 3	172,174,191,192	std
Weekday	190- 4	191,192	std
Weekday	190- 5	172,173,191,192	std
Weekday	190- 6	191,192	std
Weekday	190- 7	191,192	std
Weekday	190-8	191,192	std
Weekday	190- 9	191,192	std
Weekday	190-10	172,173,191,192	std
Weekday	190-11	191,192	std
Weekday	190-12	172,191,192	std
Weekday	405- 1	405	std
Weekday	405- 2	405	std
Weekday	405-3	405	std
Weekday	405-4	405	std
Weekday	405- 5	405	std
Weekday	405- 6	405	std

AUG23 Saturday Blocks With Associated Routes

Attention all Operators: Every effort is made to assign a bus to a block as scheduled. Please be aware that a bus may not be available for a limited or longer period due to various reasons. When starting your shift, please check with your supervisor to confirm the right vehicle type has been assigned.

Day Type	Block	Route	Vehicle Type
Saturday	1- 1	1,21,22,23	std
Saturday	1- 2	1,2	std
Saturday	1- 3	1,2	std
Saturday	1- 4	1,2	std
Saturday	4- 1	4,8	std
Saturday	4- 2	4,8	std
Saturday	4- 3	4,8	std
Saturday	4- 4	4,8	std
Saturday	20- 1	21,22,23	std
Saturday	20- 2	21,22	std
Saturday	20- 3	21,22,23	std
Saturday	20- 4	21,22,23	std
Saturday	20- 5	1,21,22,23	std
Saturday	20- 6	22,23	std
Saturday	20- 7	21,22	std
Saturday	30- 1	37,181	35BE
Saturday	30- 2	37	35BE
Saturday	30- 3	37	35BE
Saturday	30- 4	37	35BE
Saturday	30- 5	37	35BE
Saturday	40- 1	41,46	40BE
Saturday	40- 2	41,46	40BE
Saturday	40- 3	41,46	40BE
Saturday	40- 4	41,46	40BE
Saturday	40- 5	41,46	40BE
Saturday	40- 6	41,46	40BE
Saturday	40- 7	41,46	40BE
Saturday	50- 1	51,61,141,191,192	std
Saturday	50- 2	51,61,141,191,192	std
Saturday	50- 3	51,61,141	art
Saturday	50- 4	51,61,141,191,192	std
Saturday	50- 5	51,61,141	art
Saturday	50- 6	51,61	art

AUG23 Saturday Blocks With Associated Routes

Day Type	Block	Route	Vehicle Type
Saturday	50- 7	51,61,141,191,192	std
Saturday	50-8	51,61	art
Saturday	50- 9	51,141,191,192	std
Saturday	50-10	51,61,141	art
Saturday	50-11	51,141,191,192	40BE
Saturday	50-12	51,141,191,192	std
Saturday	60- 1	51,61,141	std
Saturday	60- 2	61,141	std
Saturday	60- 3	61	art
Saturday	60- 4	61,141,191,192	std
Saturday	60- 5	61,141,191,192	std
Saturday	60- 6	61,141,192	std
Saturday	60- 7	51,61,141	art
Saturday	70- 1	71	std
Saturday	70- 2	71	35BE
Saturday	70- 3	71	std
Saturday	90- 1	91,94	std
Saturday	90- 2	91,94	std
Saturday	90- 3	91,94	std
Saturday	90- 4	91,94	std
Saturday	90- 5	91,94	std
Saturday	90- 6	91,94	std
Saturday	90- 7	91,94	std
Saturday	90- 8	91,94	40BE
Saturday	100- 1	101,104	std
Saturday	100- 2	101,104	std
Saturday	100-3	103	std
Saturday	100-4	101,104	std
Saturday	100-5	101,104	std
Saturday	100-6	103	std
Saturday	110- 1	111,112	std
Saturday	110- 2	111,112	std
Saturday	110-3	111,112	std
Saturday	110- 4	111,112	std
Saturday	110- 5	111,112	std
Saturday	120- 1	121	std

AUG23 Saturday Blocks With Associated Routes

Day Type	Block	Route	Vehicle Type
Saturday	120- 2	121	std
Saturday	120- 3	121	std
Saturday	120- 4	121	std
Saturday	120- 5	121	40BE
Saturday	130- 1	131	35BE
Saturday	130- 2	131	35BE
Saturday	130-3	131	35BE
Saturday	140- 1	51,141,191,192	std
Saturday	140- 2	51,141,191,192	std
Saturday	150- 1	151	35BE
Saturday	150- 2	151	35BE
Saturday	170- 1	172,173,174	std
Saturday	170- 2	172,173	std
Saturday	170- 3	172,173,174	std
Saturday	170- 4	172,173,174	std
Saturday	170- 5	172,173,174	std
Saturday	170- 6	172,173	std
Saturday	170- 7	21,22,172,173	std
Saturday	170-8	61,141,172,173	std
Saturday	170-9	172,173	std
Saturday	171- 1	171,172,173	40BE
Saturday	171- 2	171	40BE
Saturday	171-3	171	40BE
Saturday	171- 4	171	40BE
Saturday	171-5	171	40BE
Saturday	180- 1	131,181,182	35BE
Saturday	180- 2	131,181	35BE
Saturday	190- 1	191,192	std
Saturday	190- 2	51,61,141,191,192	std
Saturday	190- 3	191,192	std
Saturday	190- 4	51,61,141,191,192	std
Saturday	190- 5	51,141,173,174,191,100	std

Attention all Operators: Every effort is made to assign a bus to a block as scheduled. Please be aware that a bus may not be available for a limited or longer period due to various reasons. When starting your shift, please check with your supervisor to confirm the right vehicle type has been assigned.

Day Type	Block	Routes	Vehicle Type
Sunday	1- 1	1	std
Sunday	20- 1	22,23	std
Sunday	20- 2	21,22	std
Sunday	20- 3	21,22,23,91	std
Sunday	20- 4	21,22,23	std
Sunday	20- 5	21,22,23	std
Sunday	20- 6	22,23	std
Sunday	20- 7	21,22	std
Sunday	20-8	21,22,23	std
Sunday	30- 1	37,181	35BE
Sunday	30- 2	37	35BE
Sunday	30- 3	37	35BE
Sunday	30- 4	37	35BE
Sunday	30- 5	37	35BE
Sunday	40- 1	41,46	std
Sunday	40- 2	41,46	40BE
Sunday	40- 3	41,46	40BE
Sunday	40- 4	41,46	40BE
Sunday	40- 5	41,46	40BE
Sunday	40- 6	41,46	40BE
Sunday	40- 7	41,46	40BE
Sunday	50- 1	51,61,141,191,192	std
Sunday	50- 2	51,141	art
Sunday	50- 3	51,61,141	std
Sunday	50- 4	51,61,141,191,192	std
Sunday	50- 5	51,141	art
Sunday	50- 6	51,61	art
Sunday	50- 7	51,61,141	art
Sunday	60- 1	61,141,191,192	std
Sunday	60- 2	51,61,141,192	std
Sunday	60- 3	51,61,141,191,192	std
Sunday	60- 4	61,141,191,192	std
Sunday	60- 5	51,61,141,191,192	std
Sunday	60- 6	61,141,191,192	std
Sunday	60- 7	61,141,191,192	std
Sunday	60- 8	51,61,141,192	std
Sunday	60- 9	51,61,141,191,192	std
Sunday	60-10	51,61,141,191,192	std

AUG23 Sunday Blocks With Associated Routes

Day Type	Block	Routes	Vehicle Type
Sunday	70- 1	23,71	std
Sunday	70- 2	71	std
Sunday	70- 3	71	std
Sunday	90- 1	91,94	std
Sunday	90- 2	91,94	std
Sunday	90- 3	91,94	std
Sunday	90- 4	91,94	std
Sunday	90- 5	91,94	std
Sunday	90- 6	91,94	std
Sunday	90- 7	91,94	std
Sunday	90-8	91,94	40BE
Sunday	100- 1	101,104	std
Sunday	100- 2	101,104	std
Sunday	100-3	103	std
Sunday	100-4	101,104	std
Sunday	100- 5	101,104	std
Sunday	100-6	103	std
Sunday	110- 1	111,112	std
Sunday	110- 2	111,112	std
Sunday	110- 3	111,112	std
Sunday	110- 4	111,112	std
Sunday	110- 5	111,112	std
Sunday	120- 1	121	std
Sunday	120- 2	121	std
Sunday	120- 3	121	std
Sunday	120- 4	121	std
Sunday	120- 5	121	std
Sunday	130- 1	131	35BE
Sunday	130- 2	131	35BE
Sunday	130-3	131	35BE
Sunday	140- 1	61,141,191,192	std
Sunday	140- 2	61,141,191,192	std
Sunday	140- 3	51,141,191,192	std
Sunday	150- 1	151	35BE
Sunday	150- 2	151	35BE
Sunday	170- 1	172,173,174	std
Sunday	170- 2	172,173	std
Sunday	170- 3	172,173,174	std
Sunday	170- 4	172,173	std
Sunday	170- 5	172,173,174	std
Sunday	170- 6	172,173,174	std
Sunday	170- 7	172,173,174	std

AUG23 Sunday Blocks With Associated Routes

Day Type	Block	Routes	Vehicle Type
Sunday	170-8	172,173	std
Sunday	170- 9	172,173,174	std
Sunday	171- 1	171	40BE
Sunday	171- 2	171	40BE
Sunday	171- 3	171	40BE
Sunday	171- 4	171	40BE
Sunday	171- 5	171	40BE
Sunday	180- 1	131,181,182	35BE
Sunday	180- 2	131,181	35BE
Sunday	190- 1	51,61,141,191,192	std
Sunday	190- 2	191,192	std
Sunday	190- 3	51,61,141,191,192	std
Sunday	190- 4	51,61,141,191,192	std
Sunday	190- 5	191,192	std